CELCAT

web publisher

Semester 2 TT2023 2024
Room timetable - FHE SOE AUDITORIUM (Wk S2W12)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM

Mon

Postgraduate, 04:30PM-07:30PM, Wk
S2W12

Course: EDRS 6210

Staff: RAMJATTAN,Vishal

Rooms: FHE SOE 218; FHE SOE 221;
FHE SOE AUDITORIUM; FHE SOE
South Block Old Library

Tuesday

Lecture, Wk S2W12

Course: EDEA 1410
Staff: ANNISETTE,Sean
Room: FHE SOE
AUDITORIUM

Tutorial,
Wk S2wW12

Course:
EDEA 1410
Staff: Mc
MILLIAN-
SOLOMON
,Sabrina
Room: FHE
SOE
AUDITORI
uMm

Wed

Postgraduate, 04:30PM-07:30PM, Wk
S2W12

Course: EDCU 6310
Staff: RAMJATTAN,Vishal
Room: FHE SOE AUDITORIUM

Postgraduate, 04:30PM-07:30PM, Wk

o S2W12

L Course: EDCU 6311

= Staff; RAMJATTAN,Vishal
Room: FHE SOE AUDITORIUM

-

LL

©

Page 1, published 09-Apr-24 3:51:32 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Room timetable - FHE SOE AUDITORIUM (Wk S2W12)

Semester 2 TT2023 2024

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Sun

Page 2, published 09-Apr-24 3:51:32 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




