Semester_2_TT2023_2024



Room timetable - FHE SOE AUDITORIUM (Wk S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon									Postg S2W ² Cours Staff: Room FHE S South					
Tuesday										Lecture, Wk Course: EDE Staff: ANNIS Room: FHE AUDITORIU	EA 1410 SETTE,Sean SOE	Tutorial, Wk S2W12 Course: EDEA 1410 Staff: Mc MILLIAN- SOLOMON ,Sabrina Room: FHE SOE AUDITORI UM		
Wed									S2W ² Cours Staff:	raduate, 04:3 12 se: EDCU 6310 RAMJATTAN n: FHE SOE A	I,Vishal	, Wk		
Thu									S2W Cours Staff:	raduate, 04:3 12 se: EDCU 631 RAMJATTAN h: FHE SOE A				
Fri														
Sat														

Semester_2_TT2023_2024



Room timetable - FHE SOE AUDITORIUM (Wk S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
un														
S														